Mes
Enero
Febrero
Marzo
Abril
Mayo
Junio

Julio
Agosto
Septiembre
Octubre
Noviembre
Diciembre

Puerto Panama

146950
210354
284700
316930
305800
164588
259480
288167
194900
226700
140160
201550

Puerto de Boca Parita

10200
4950
6000
8050

17300

12300

44600

21000

12100

11500

14100
2600

Puerto Mensabé

87122
35301
71631
182354
174319
203406
111921
242234
111403
89099
125702
118302

Puerto Mutis

90109
56439
93533
81235
74365

108257

57670
59268
73099
74500
54428

112727

Puerto La Palma

1500
4500
2000
3000
3000
5000
3000
1500
6000
5500
5500

Puerto Vidal

300
5601
3023
1843

0
0

951
1010
1753
2140

876

Puerto Quimba

16700
14400
20200
54900
28350
33950
22800
38000
40650

0

0

Puerto El Agallito

O OO OO0 oo o

Puerto de Remedios
157058

72353
42706
43900
52988
40513
31186
48296
43495
63019
76997

Puerto Vacamonte

1369993
1574409
1196305
3471486
1198517
3195644
2207217
1644681
2443279
2059719
1082857
2630081

Puerto de Coquira

64904
31845
53995

100692

90437

120359

71107
68972
68573
78650
79686
67320

Puerto de Aguadulce

352850
0

0
212300
420050
357500
76600
0

0
0
0

Puerto de Pedregal

95147
0
10712
36399
121781
73434
70166
125374
114036
37255
93216
64425



